

Deviz estimativ

SISTEM ALARMARE COMPLEXUL MUZEAL SG BAI

Nr. crt.	Lucrare, denumire	UM	Cant	Pret unitar		Pret total		Valoare totala
				Material	Manopera	Material	Manopera	
1	CENTRALA ALARMA	BUC	1	475		475		475
2	TASTATURA LCD	BUC	1	360		360		360
3	DETECTOR DE PREZENTA	BUC	4	90		360		360
4	SIRENA EXTERIOARA	BUC	1	130		130		130
5	TELECOMANDA	BUC	2	105		210		210
6	MATERIALE MARUNTE	BUC	70	1		70		70
7	ACUMULATOR 12V	BUC	2	90		180		180
8	CABLU ALARMA	m	170	1.6		272		272
9	MANOPERA	ORA	3		150		450	450
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>2,057</b>	<b>450</b>	<b>2,507</b>
				<b>19 %</b>				<b>476</b>
<b>TOTAL GENERAL</b>								<b>2,983</b>

Intocmit:

Bodiu Calin

